DA 56w

AW VA wc Fiver optics

1310nm H I EmIRE S R/ A Rae (PBS/PBC)

7= iR

{7 A as (PBS/PBC) T4 PR IE A IR YEAR £ A — HROGET v Rt 15 IR A2 2 ffi ' (1 50— i E 20 R85 B 4>
2T, T DU ] RS PSR MR Al D6 2T 23 SN B IE A i HR e ARORE & 2 — AR B R 2T b, T TR0 GRS

DR, RELBOGHR L.

iR Rz F s

fICHE A FFE HAFEoLA
R ER A A TR
RS R TS
TR et s MR AT S LT RE IR

I dabs
28 XA HiE
K nm 1310
TAEW T nm +40
HAVR A dB 0.4
R dB 0.6
w&/MH G dB 22
Ji Tt dB 50
EIVEinbas dB 50
RZIhZ CW W 10 20 30 AJi%k
Jk b % KW 10
S - PM Panda fiber for Ports 1&2, SMF-28e or PM Panda fiber

for Port 3

T K m 1 B
B Y - 7
RRHL N N 5
ESEI NG mm 14X12X8
TAEWR C -5~+70
AR C ~40~+85

DRIAELAE 25°C;

PAEHEA Sk, gk, fASFERG AN 0. 6dB, [AI4RAFE(K 5dB, VA6 ELIRAC 2dB, BRIAGETA8 Hixt i Key #E.

A 1WAk

BT
14 8 ]
2
Port 1 r:[ ]: Port 3 ®
(’f}\ - - L O — 1
02.20 X2 N g o
Port 2
Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com




HEER
Portl &2
MCHPB 1310-1310nm 05-5W P13-PM1300
SI/C 10-10W
S-He

4 KA Port3

S2-SMF-28¢
P135-PM1300 18 %h 45° *f
#E Port 1

P130-PM1300 1% % Xt v
Port 1

REKE

08-0. 8m
10-1. Om
15-1. bm
s-He

RERA

B-250um #L4F
L-900um &%
S-HE

N-None

#EEIS2 MCHPBS-1310-05-P13-P130-10-L-N

EThEmMIES RS, FLUE K 1300nm, A2 THEE 5W, Portl&2 L4344 PM1300, Port3 YE4F25% PM1300 H. {84 vk

Port 1, MK 1K, 900um BE, ik,

N E T VAR B S IRATEE N IR, BT R B FR R AT T A T S8 A (AR -

Web: www.mchlight.com

E-mail: sales@mchlight.com




